On-Island Rental Comparison

BIG ARTS

LIBRARY

COMMUNITY HOUSE

HISTORICAL VILLAGE

RECREATION CENTER

BALLFIELDS

COMMUNITY PARK

Room / Space
Classroom
Gallery
Performance Hall
Meeting Rooms
Great Hall
Community Rm
Founders Rm
Islanders Rm
Full Facility

Not at this time

Gymnasium
Meeting Rooms

Field 1,2, or 3
Pavilion

Park Rental
Parking Lot
Pavilion

Rental Fee

$100/hr
$1,000 (for up to 1st 4hrs)
$2,000 (for up to 1st 4 hrs)

$0.00

$150/hr
$2,600
$60/hr
$1,560
$75/hr
$1,560
$35/hr
$675/hr
$5,200

$220 mem / $250 non-mem
$32 mem/ $40 non-mem

$20/hr resident / $40 non-resident
$150/hr resident / $300 non-resident

$475 resident/ $575 non-resident
$125 resident / $250 non-resident
$25 resident/ $50 non-resident

Notes

2 hrmin
$300 ea addt'l
$500 ea addt'l / Discounts for non-profits

Pre-lan charged $30/hr

2 hr min. North parking lot included for events over 100 people
Special Event use from 9a-11p
2 hrmin
Special Event use from 9a-11p
2 hrmin
Special Event use from 9a-11p
2 hr min. 400 sq.ft. board room
2 hrmin. Includes all parking areas
Special Event use from 9a-11p

$18/hr non-profit

Per hour
4 hour increments

All day
All day
All day
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