On-Island Rental Comparison			
	Room / Space	Rental Fee	Notes
BIG ARTS			
	Classroom	\$100/hr	2 hr min
	Gallery	\$1,000 (for up to 1st 4hrs)	\$300 ea addt'l
	Performance Hall	\$2,000 (for up to 1st 4 hrs)	\$500 ea addt'l / Discounts for non-profits
LIBRARY			
	Meeting Rooms	\$0.00	Pre-Ian charged \$30/hr
COMMUNITY HOUSE			
	Great Hall	\$150/hr	2 hr min. North parking lot included for events over 100 people
		\$2,600	Special Event use from 9a-11p
	Community Rm	\$60/hr	2 hr min
		\$1,560	Special Event use from 9a-11p
	Founders Rm	\$75/hr	2 hr min
		\$1,560	Special Event use from 9a-11p
	Islanders Rm	\$35/hr	2 hr min. 400 sq.ft. board room
	Full Facility	\$675/hr	2 hr min. Includes all parking areas
		\$5,200	Special Event use from 9a-11p
HISTORICAL VILLAGE			
	Not at this time		
RECREATION CENTER			
	Gymnasium	\$220 mem / \$250 non-mem	
	<b>Meeting Rooms</b>	\$32 mem / \$40 non-mem	\$18/hr non-profit
BALLFIELDS			
	Field 1, 2, or 3	\$20/hr resident / \$40 non-resident	Per hour
	Pavilion	\$150/hr resident / \$300 non-resident	4 hour increments
COMMUNITY PARK			
	Park Rental	\$475 resident / \$575 non-resident	All day
	Parking Lot	\$125 resident / \$250 non-resident	All day
	Pavilion	\$25 resident / \$50 non-resident	All day

## . . . .